
Milpitas Arts & Culture Grant Program - Recommended 
2008 -09 Funding Cycle 

 
 

The Milpitas Arts Commission voted to recommend seven (7) grant proposals for the 
2008-09 Funding Cycle in the amount of $14,000.00 and denying one (1) grant proposal.  
 
Grant proposals were received and approved for the following amounts: 
 
Calaveras Repertory Theatre 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00 
 
Fancy Dancers, Inc. 
Monetary Funding:  $2,000.00 
 
Filipino American Association of Milpitas 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00  

 
Fremont Symphony Orchestra 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00 

 
Milpitas Alliance for the Arts 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00  
 
Milpitas Camera Club 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00  
 
North American Guqin Association 
Monetary Funding: $2,000.00 
 
Grant Proposal was received and denied: 
 
INDUZ 
 

*4






